
 

Sixth Grade Supplies 2025-26 
 

❑ 2 - School Smart Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 

❑ 1 - Sax Pencils, Drawing, Graphite, 6B, 4B, 2B, B, HB, 2H 

❑ 1 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 

❑ 1 - SchoolSmart/CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow 

❑ 1 - Pacon Sketch Diary, Side Wire, 8-1/2" x 11", 45 lb, 70 Sht 

❑ 2 - Ticonderoga Pencils, #2, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 

❑ 12 - School Smart Stick Pen, Medium Tip, Blue 

❑ 1 - School Smart Graph Paper, Pad, 1/4" Ruling, 8.5" x 11", 50 Sht 

❑ 1 - C-Line Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Red 

❑ 1 - C-Line Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Green 

❑ 2 - C-Line Filler Paper, College Rule, 8" x 10.5", 100/Pk 

❑ 2 - School Smart Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Green 

❑ 1 - School Smart Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Yellow 

❑ 2 - School Smart Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Orange 

❑ 2 - School Smart Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, D-Ring, 1.5", White 

❑ 1 - CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Transparent, Asst. 

❑ 1 - Crayola Colored Pencils, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set, Asst. 

❑ 1 - School Smart Spiral Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 10.5" x 8", 70 Ct., Asst. 



 

Seventh Grade Supplies 2025-26 
 

❑ 3 - Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pd 

❑ 2 - School Smart Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 

❑ 3 - School Smart Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1", White 

❑ 2 - C-Line Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Blue 

❑ 1 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 

❑ 2 - C-Line Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Red 

❑ 2 - SchoolSmart/CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow 

❑ 1 - Pacon Sketch Diary, Side Wire, 8-1/2" x 11", 45 lb, 70 Sht 

❑ 1 - CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Transparent, Asst. 

❑ 1 - Ticonderoga Pencils, #2, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 

❑ 1 - School Smart Stick Pen, Medium Tip, Blue 

❑ 2 - School Smart Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3Pk, Blue/Red/Green 

❑ 1 - School Smart Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 2Pk, Blue/Red 

❑ 2 - School Smart Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Orange 

❑ 1 - C-Line Spiral Notebook, 3 Sub, WR, Perf, 120 Ct., Red 

❑ 1 - C-Line Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 8" x 10.5", 100/Pk 

❑ 2 - School Smart Index Cards, 4" x 6", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 

❑ 1 - School Smart Eraser Caps, Latex Free, 12/Pk 

❑ 1 - School Smart Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Canister, Asst. 



 

Eighth Grade Supplies 2025-26 
 

❑ 3 - School Smart Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 

❑ 1 - School Smart Spiral Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 10.5" x 8", 70 Ct., Red 

❑ 2 - C-Line Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Blue 

❑ 2 - School Smart Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Blue 

❑ 1 - School Smart Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black 

❑ 1 - Pacon Sketch Diary, Side Wire, 8-1/2" x 11", 45 lb, 70 Sht 

❑ 1 - Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pd 

❑ 1 - School Smart Index Cards, 3" x 5", Plain, 100/Pk, White 

❑ 2 - Ticonderoga Pencils, #2, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 

❑ 1 - SchoolSmart/CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow 

❑ 1 - School Smart Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1.5", White 

❑ 1 - School Smart Graph Paper, Pad, 1/4" Ruling, 8.5" x 11", 50 Sht 

❑ 2 - School Smart Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Green 

❑ 1 - School Smart Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Orange 

❑ 1 - C-Line Spiral Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 10.5" x 8", 70 Ct., Orange 

❑ 2 - C-Line Filler Paper, College Rule, 8" x 10.5", 100/Pk 

❑ 1 - School Smart Loose Leaf Ring, 2" Diameter 

❑ 1 - CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Transparent, Asst. 

❑ 1 - Crayola Colored Pencils, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set, Asst. 


